
COACHELLA
A I R P O R T  B U S I N E S S  P A R K  



COACHELLA AIRPORT
BUSINESS PARK 

Three parcels with a total site area of 42.69 AC 

Zoning M-H (Heavy Industrial)
Proposed Use:  Large and small warehouse, small
business, self-storage, retail, service station, and drive-
thru. 

SITE INFO

NWC of State HWY 86 and Airport Blvd.
Coachella, CA 92274















Coachella 
Business Park
Income Map

Coachella  Business Park
42.69 AC



COACHELLA, CA
Retail, Commercial, & Industrial

In Coachella, CA 98% of the population is Hispanic, 70% of the land is still virgin territory, and family values and agriculture are vital threads of the community’s
fabric. A booming 95% of the country’s dates are produced in Coachella and its neighboring communities. 

Other important crops include grapes, citrus, corn, artichokes, peppers, carrots and myriad of other row crops. The Coachella Grapefruit is named after the city,
and was at one time so crucial to its economy that the portion of Highway 111 running through town is known as Grapefruit Boulevard.



NEARBY POINTS OF INTEREST 
The Jacqueline Cochran Regional Airport - 1.5 miles
The Thermal Club/BMW Performance Center - 3.5 miles
Desert International Horse Park - 2.3 miles  

Interstate 10 - 6 miles
Salton Sea - 8.76 Miles
Palms Springs International Airport - 20 Miles



Site Location

Race Track/BMW Performance Center

Desert International Horse Park  
Airport 

Empire Grand Oasis



DEMOGRAPHICS
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Demographics
2023 Estimates

Population

Households

Average
Household Income

Median Age

1,304 17,430 46,152

327

$42,284

30.3

4117

$79,181

29.6

11,092

$92,685

29.8




